Vogelschiessen 2019

Datum: 23.11.2019

Manfred Meyer

Reihenfolge: "Vogelteil":
Zepter
Reichsapfel
Schwanz
rechte Kralle
linke Kralle
Kopf

rechter Fltgel
linker Fltgel

2,
3.
4.
5,
6.
7.
8.
0.

Rumpf

R. Marquardt
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Vor-/ Nachname:

Jan Christoph Eckelmann

Sigrid Marquardt

Ole Sievert

Michael Hopner

Holger Schmidt

Volker Culemann

Rolf Marquardt

Anne Vorwerk

Manfred Meyer




